

COMBINED SEWER SYSTEM

9135

CITY OF PORT HURON OFFICE OF THE CITY ENGINEER PORT HURON, MICHIGAN  
Municipal Office Center, 100 McMorran Blvd., Port Huron, MI 48060; Contact Ph. 810-984-4919

Parcel Number: 510-0105-000 3555 Pine Grove Ave. P.S. # D03-0060

Name of Owner: Warren Christy/ James

Owner Mailing Address: 1311 Lake Shore Blvd.  
Lake Orion, MI 48362

Phone Number: Date Mailed: 6/20/05

PROPERTY OK - No noticeable rainwater sources discharging to the sanitary sewer. No action required.

NOTICE OF POTENTIAL VIOLATION

Your property has apparent rainwater sources to the sewer system. You are hereby notified that you must either verify that the identified rainwater sources are not connected to the sanitary sewer system OR you must correct the problem within 60 days. Potential sources are noted below. Contact the phone number at the top of this form and leave a daytime phone number for assistance or to confirm compliance. If you do not comply, you will be in violation of Article 31 of the Code of Ordinances of the City of Port Huron. Potential violations consist of:

Roof Drainage (sec 31-72)

- Downspout from roof drain(s) connected to the sanitary sewer
- Abandoned downspout lead(s) not plugged

Surface drain connected to the sanitary sewer (sec 31-65b)

- Driveway Drain  Patio Drain  Stairwell Drain  Window Well Drain  Other \_\_\_\_\_

Cleanout Cap is:  Missing  Broken or cracked

Other \_\_\_\_\_

Comments: \_\_\_\_\_  
Inspected by: TT Date: 4/15/04

DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE

COMBINED SEWER SYSTEM

9135

CITY OF PORT HURON OFFICE OF THE CITY ENGINEER PORT HURON, MICHIGAN
Municipal Office Center, 100 McMorran Blvd., Port Huron, MI 48060; Contact Ph. 810-984-4919

Parcel Number: 510-0105-000 3655 Pine Grove Ave. P.S. # D03-0060

Name of Owner: Warren Christy/ James

Owner Mailing Address: 1311 Lake Shore Blvd.
Lake Orion, MI 48362

Phone Number: Date Mailed: 6/20/05

PROPERTY OK - No noticeable rainwater sources discharging to the sanitary sewer.

NOTICE OF POTENTIAL VIOLATION

Your property has apparent rainwater sources to the sewer system. You are hereby notified that you must either verify that the identified rainwater sources are not connected to the sanitary sewer system OR you must correct the problem within 60 days. Potential sources are noted below. Contact the phone number at the top of this form and leave a daytime phone number for assistance or to confirm compliance. If you do not comply, you will be in violation of Article 31 of the Code of Ordinances of the City of Port Huron. Potential violations consist of:

Roof Drainage (sec 31-72)

- (x) Downspout from roof drain(s) connected to the sanitary sewer
() Abandoned downspout lead(s) not plugged

Surface drain connected to the sanitary sewer (sec 31-65b)

- () Driveway Drain () Patio Drain () Stairwell Drain () Window Well Drain () Other

Cleanout Cap is: () Missing () Broken or cracked

() Other

Comments:
Inspected by: Date: 4/15/04

NOTICE OF COMPLIANCE

Date Mailed:

- () No noticeable rainwater sources discharging to the sanitary sewer.

Inspected by: Date: 4/15/04

2nd NOTICE OF VIOLATION

You are hereby notified that this department made an inspection of the above described property and found it to be in violation of the City of Port Huron Code: Article 31. Violations consist of:

Roof Drainage (sec 31-72)

- () Downspout from roof drain(s) connected to the sanitary sewer
() Abandoned downspout lead(s) not plugged

Surface drain connected to the sanitary sewer (sec 31-65b)

- () Driveway Drain () Patio Drain () Stairwell Drain () Window Well Drain () Other

Cleanout cap is: () Missing () Broken or cracked

() Other

You are hereby required to correct this condition within days or the City will proceed with enforcement under City Code Sections 31-85 through 31-87. Enforcement actions may include termination of your sewer service and civil penalties of not less than \$1,000 plus actual damages, court costs, attorney fees and other expenses of litigation. Specifically, you must

Inspected by: Date:

CITY COPY - INSPECTOR

3 white

COMBINED SEWER SYSTEM

9135

CITY OF PORT HURON OFFICE OF THE CITY ENGINEER PORT HURON, MICHIGAN
Municipal Office Center, 100 McMorran Blvd., Port Huron, MI 48060; Contact Ph. 810-984-4919

Parcel Number: 500-0105-000 355 Pine Street Ave. P.S. # 003-001-0

Name of Owner: Sharon Chelakyl Jones

Owner Mailing Address: 1311 Lake Street Blvd.
Lake Orion, MI 48362

Phone Number: Date Mailed: 6/20/05

PROPERTY OK - No noticeable rainwater sources discharging to the sanitary sewer.

NOTICE OF POTENTIAL VIOLATION

Your property has apparent rainwater sources to the sewer system. You are hereby notified that you must either verify that the identified rainwater sources are not connected to the sanitary sewer system OR you must correct the problem within 60 days. Potential sources are noted below. Contact the phone number at the top of this form and leave a daytime phone number for assistance or to confirm compliance. If you do not comply, you will be in violation of Article 31 of the Code of Ordinances of the City of Port Huron. Potential violations consist of:

Roof Drainage (sec 31-72)

- (x) Downspout from roof drain(s) connected to the sanitary sewer
( ) Abandoned downspout lead(s) not plugged

Surface drain connected to the sanitary sewer (sec 31-65b)

- ( ) Driveway Drain ( ) Patio Drain ( ) Stairwell Drain ( ) Window Well Drain ( ) Other

Cleanout Cap is: ( ) Missing ( ) Broken or cracked

( ) Other

Comments:
Inspected by: Date: 6/20/05

NOTICE OF COMPLIANCE

Date Mailed:

- ( ) No noticeable rainwater sources discharging to the sanitary sewer.

Inspected by: Date:

2nd NOTICE OF VIOLATION

You are hereby notified that this department made an inspection of the above described property and found it to be in violation of the City of Port Huron Code: Article 31. Violations consist of:

Roof Drainage (sec 31-72)

- ( ) Downspout from roof drain(s) connected to the sanitary sewer
( ) Abandoned downspout lead(s) not plugged

Surface drain connected to the sanitary sewer (sec 31-65b)

- ( ) Driveway Drain ( ) Patio Drain ( ) Stairwell Drain ( ) Window Well Drain ( ) Other

Cleanout cap is: ( ) Missing ( ) Broken or cracked

( ) Other

You are hereby required to correct this condition within days or the City will proceed with enforcement under City Code Sections 31-85 through 31-87. Enforcement actions may include termination of your sewer service and civil penalties of not less than \$1,000 plus actual damages, court costs, attorney fees and other expenses of litigation. Specifically, you must

Inspected by: Date:

PROPERTY COPY - SECOND NOTICE

5 pink

COMBINED SEWER SYSTEM

9135

CITY OF PORT HURON OFFICE OF THE CITY ENGINEER PORT HURON, MICHIGAN
Municipal Office Center, 100 McMorran Blvd., Port Huron, MI 48060; Contact Ph. 810-984-4919

Parcel Number: 510-0105-000 3555 Pine Grove Ave. P.S. # D03-0060

Name of Owner: Warren Chakaty/ James

Owner Mailing Address: 1311 Lake Shore Blvd.
Lake Orion, MI 48362

Phone Number: Date Mailed: 6/20/05

PROPERTY OK - No noticeable rainwater sources discharging to the sanitary sewer.

NOTICE OF POTENTIAL VIOLATION

Your property has apparent rainwater sources to the sewer system. You are hereby notified that you must either verify that the identified rainwater sources are not connected to the sanitary sewer system OR you must correct the problem within 60 days. Potential sources are noted below. Contact the phone number at the top of this form and leave a daytime phone number for assistance or to confirm compliance. If you do not comply, you will be in violation of Article 31 of the Code of Ordinances of the City of Port Huron. Potential violations consist of:

Roof Drainage (sec 31-72)

- (x) Downspout from roof drain(s) connected to the sanitary sewer
( ) Abandoned downspout lead(s) not plugged

Surface drain connected to the sanitary sewer (sec 31-65b)

- ( ) Driveway Drain ( ) Patio Drain ( ) Stairwell Drain ( ) Window Well Drain ( ) Other

Cleanout Cap is: ( ) Missing ( ) Broken or cracked

( ) Other

Comments:
Inspected by: Date: 4/15/04

NOTICE OF COMPLIANCE

Date Mailed:

( ) No noticeable rainwater sources discharging to the sanitary sewer.

Inspected by: Date:

2nd NOTICE OF VIOLATION

You are hereby notified that this department made an inspection of the above described property and found it to be in violation of the City of Port Huron Code: Article 31. Violations consist of:

Roof Drainage (sec 31-72)

- ( ) Downspout from roof drain(s) connected to the sanitary sewer
( ) Abandoned downspout lead(s) not plugged

Surface drain connected to the sanitary sewer (sec 31-65b)

- ( ) Driveway Drain ( ) Patio Drain ( ) Stairwell Drain ( ) Window Well Drain ( ) Other

Cleanout cap is: ( ) Missing ( ) Broken or cracked

( ) Other

You are hereby required to correct this condition within days or the City will proceed with enforcement under City Code Sections 31-85 through 31-87. Enforcement actions may include termination of your sewer service and civil penalties of not less than \$1,000 plus actual damages, court costs, attorney fees and other expenses of litigation. Specifically, you must

Inspected by: Date:

OWNER COPY
4 blue